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Competitor(s)

Makenna Jensen
Jordyn LePage
Saffron Hilder
Rachel De Mello
Alisha McCann
Brynn Babey
Myrika McDonald
Sarah Kedves
Valerie Williams
Kyaira Galea
Jennavieve Joa
Gloria Hui-Yu Gao
Melissa Kohut
Mackenzie Alexander

Club

Mt Boucherie SC

Ice Palace FSC
Peninsula FSC
Connaught SC

Extreme Edge SC

Skate Saskatoon
Racquet Club of Victoria FSC
Racquet Club of Victoria
Sungod SC

Derrick SC

Connaught SC
Coquitlam SC

Ice Palace FSC

St. Albert SC

Andrea McMorran
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SKATECANADA

Date:

14-Aug-2015

BC/YK Section SummerSkate 2015

Burnaby, BC
08-13-2015 to 08-16-2015

Pre-Novice Women (U16)

Category Result Summary

75.99
66.17
64.90
62.75
61.91
55.47
54.65
54.58
49.54
49.51
43.08
42.08
39.34
36.92

Section SP EP
BC/YK 27.39 48.60
AB/NT/NU 23.23 42.94
BC/YK 21.23 43.67
BC/YK 22.35 40.40
AB/NT/NU 20.34 41.57
SK 21.31 34.16
BC/YK 20.57 34.08
BC/YK 19.61 34.97
BC/YK 18.74 30.80
AB/NT/NU 18.19 31.32
BC/YK 16.18 26.90
BC/YK 12.54 29.54
AB/NT/NU 12.95 26.39
AB/NT/NU 15.16 21.76
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